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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 5 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
14.11.2020 - 9:55 Results
Meet Records 26.20 LEVTEROV, Kaloyan BUL Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 15-18 year 26.20 LEVTEROV, Kaloyan BUL Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 13-14 year 30.23 DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor SRB Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 11-12 year 32.61 MAJCEN, Taj SLO Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 39.60 DIMITROV, Viktor BUL Skopje 17.11.2019
Limit : 46.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2010 and younger

1. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 38.13 197
2. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 41.68 151
3. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 42.96 138
4. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 44.76 122
5. JANKOVSKI, Milan 11 Vardar 8 47.26 103

*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

D - 2008 - 2009

1. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 40.63 163
2. TRIMCHESKI, Aleksandr 08 Pilot Swim 45.93 113

C - 2006 - 2007

1. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Poseidon 31.06 366
2. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 31.71 344
3. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Vardar 8 33.19 300
4. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step-Prishtina 33.31 296
5. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 33.37 295
6. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 34.72 262
7. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Nemo 35.38 247

B - 2002 - 2005

1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 27.87 506
2. VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela SA 28.50 473
3. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar-Beograd 29.42 430
4. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 29.67 420
5. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 29.79 414
6. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Skopje 29.90 410
7. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 31.05 366
8. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Napredak 34.69 262
9. KRALEVSKI, Petar 03 Akva-Kumanovo 36.72 221

10. KRALEVSKI, David 03 Akva-Kumanovo 40.32 167
DSQ JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 Akva-Kumanovo 35.70

SW 6.6 - Nepravilen vlez vo cel [GRBNO]
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 5, Men, 50m Backstroke

A - Absolute

1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 27.87 506
2. VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela SA 28.50 473
3. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar-Beograd 29.42 430
4. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 29.67 420
5. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 29.79 414
6. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Skopje 29.90 410
7. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 31.05 366
8. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Poseidon 31.06 366
9. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 31.71 344

10. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Vardar 8 33.19 300
11. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step-Prishtina 33.31 296
12. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 33.37 295
13. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Napredak 34.69 262
14. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 34.72 262
15. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Nemo 35.38 247
16. KRALEVSKI, Petar 03 Akva-Kumanovo 36.72 221
17. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 38.13 197
18. KRALEVSKI, David 03 Akva-Kumanovo 40.32 167
19. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 40.63 163
20. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 41.68 151
21. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 42.96 138
22. KARISIK, Ajdin 00 Spid-Sarajevo 43.06 137
23. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 44.76 122
24. TRIMCHESKI, Aleksandr 08 Pilot Swim 45.93 113
25. JANKOVSKI, Milan 11 Vardar 8 47.26 103

*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

DSQ JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 Akva-Kumanovo 35.70
SW 6.6 - Nepravilen vlez vo cel [GRBNO]
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